ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
CYRUS OUTDOOR DINING TABLE 79"

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material
carefully for small parts which may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.
Identify and count all parts and compare with the parts list below.

Hardware List
A =7 | Allenkey M4 1
D
B M Bolt M6x100 1
\\\
C @W Bolt M8x100 5
s | Bolt M8
D @\\\\ olt M8x55 4
=
E @\\w Bolt M6x60 8
F Washer 15
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After checking all bolts and
make sure they are even,
please tighten the bolts fully.
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Adjust leveler for balance
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